ME-62                           MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 30A switching capabilities
- 2 A and 2 C configurations
- Meets 8mm creepage distance
- 4KV dielectric strength
- Meets Class F construction
- UL & CUL Approval File No.: E179937

240 176 192 44 48 3800 264 4
277 200 221.6 50 55.4 5485 305 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
ME-62   - 024        D    -     2C        2          1          S
MASSUSE LTD.  Tel: (852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824
Model
No.
Coil Voltage Coil Input Contact Form Termination Contact Material Protection
ME-62 DC: 5 to
110VDC
AC: 24 to
277VAC
D: VDC
A5: AC 50Hz
A6: AC 60Hz
A:AC 50/60Hz
2A:2 Form A
2C:2 Form C
1: PCB
2, 3: QC
1: AgSnO2
2: AgCdO
Nil: Dust cover
S: Sealed
ME-62                           MASSUSE RELAY
Dimensions（unit:mm）
Disclaimer: All the specifications are subject to change without notice.
MASSUSE LTD.  Tel: (852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824